STATE FARM HOLIDAY CLASSIC
America's Largest Coed Holiday Basketball Tournament
The Best Basketball This Side Of March

GAME NUMBER: SSB19
Stanford Olympia vs. Chicago Providence St. Mel

Stanford Olympia
Nbr PLAYER

1
2
3
5
12
13
22

Alford, Owen
Tackett, lan
Hardimon, Brendon
Olson, Nic
Nowaskie, Easton
Nowaskie, Dylan
Birky, Carson
Totals:

Percentage

Chicago Providence St. Mel
Nbr PLAYER

1

a b W N

15
22

Adams, Lachon
Miller, Kenneth
Norris, Victor
Roache, Michael
Jackson, Isaiah
Boyd, Ahmad
Hughes Jr., Robert
Totals:

Percentage

By Stanford Olympia
Quarters Chicago Providence St. Mel

Game Officials: Carter

OFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE

Get game stats at: www.theclassic.org

3pt

FG FG
3 0
1 1
1 0
1 2
1 0
10 2
4 0
21 5
3pt

FG FG
2 0
1 3
3 1
1 0
1 0
3 3
6 0
17 7
17 16
15 14

December 29 12:00 PM

FTM FTA
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0o 2
5 9
55.56%
FTM FTA
3 3
0o 2
4 5
2 2
0o o
o o
4 4
13 16
81.25%
16 13
23 16

at NCWHS B Gym

TOT
PTS

8

N 00 W U

28

62

TOT
PTS

11
13

15
16

68

62
68



